https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in,

https://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in

Rs 22,80,000.00

Rs. 1,000 (Rupees One Thousand only)in the form of DD/

BC in favour of "Additional Director, General Insurance

Scheme" payable at "Jaipur" or eGRAS Challan in budget

head-0075-00-800-52-01

Rs. 1500 (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred only)

through eGRAS Challan in budget head- 8658-00-102-16-

01

Rs 45,600.00

Mode of Payment: BG in attached format/DD/BC in

favour of "Additional Director, General Insurance

Scheme" payable at "Jaipur" or eGRAS Challan

11/02/2026

Start Date: